318 www.kuebler.com 1/2006
CCoouupplliinnggss
• Bellow type couplings are recommended
as an inexpensive type of coupling
• They are also suitable to compensate
larger angular displacements
• Spring washer type couplings for high
speed applications

cylindrical screw
M3 x 10 DIN 912
Order code 8.0000.1300.XXXX
SSpprriinngg  wwaasshheerr  ccoouupplliinngg
Order code  8.0000.1401.XXXX
SSpprriinngg  wwaasshheerr  ccoouupplliinngg
Order code  8.0000.1201.XXXX
BBeelllloowwss--ttyyppee  ccoouupplliinngg
Order code 8.0000.1101.XXXX
BBeelllloowwss--ttyyppee  ccoouupplliinngg
Order code 8.0000.1501.XXXX
BBeelllloowwss--ttyyppee  ccoouupplliinngg
cylindrical screw
M2,5 x 9 DIN 912 (2x)
ø